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Velká cena Dukly Olomouc 2019
neděle 1. prosince 2019 - 10:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BÍLEK Jáchym LOKOP CZE 82 08.02.2008
2 BÓR Karel ŠERML CZE 15 16.02.2007
3 DOBIÁŠ Petr USKP CZE 43 22.10.2007
4 FERNANDES Daniel D.PR CZE 28 08.10.2007
5 FLÉGL Martin SCP CZE 55 03.07.2009
6 FOLTÝN Patrik 1.FCB CZE 50 18.07.2009
7 FRÝBORT David D.OL CZE 55 24.10.2008
8 GAISLER Jan LOKOT CZE 9 23.03.2007
9 GAISLER Vojtěch LOKOT CZE 6 01.06.2007
10 GAJDOŠ Matyáš S.S. CZE 99 01.01.2009
11 HORSKÝ David LOKOK CZE 82 29.02.2008
12 HRADECKÝ Hynek SCP CZE 12 24.06.2008
13 HRONEK Ondřej S.PÍ CZE 22 16.12.2007
14 HRTÁNEK Patrik SCP CZE 55 07.10.2008
15 CHRISTIE Matteo LOKOP CZE 17.12.2008
16 JANDA Matyáš D.PR CZE 47 17.03.2007
17 JIRUŠKA Matěj LOKOK CZE 31 09.08.2007
18 KADEŘÁBEK Filip LOKOT CZE 50 01.01.2008
19 KADRNKA Adam S.DE CZE 99 01.01.2007
20 KLIMENT Jakub D.PR CZE 68 25.08.2008
21 KLIMENT Matěj D.PR CZE 47 01.01.2007
22 KOHOUTEK Matěj S.BRI CZE 68 31.12.2008
23 KORSELT Filip 1.FCB CZE 7 26.09.2008
24 KOŘÍNEK Robert S.S. CZE 82 17.08.2008
25 KOŠŤÁL Kryštof SCP CZE 45 25.02.2008
26 KROGNER Václav LOKOT CZE 27 30.04.2008
27 KUBŠ Denis SCP CZE 68 10.09.2009
28 MATERNA Jakub RIEGP CZE 8 12.01.2007
29 MATIÁŠ Martin D.PR CZE 40 06.12.2007
30 MATUŠKA Lukáš LOKOK CZE 20 20.01.2008
31 MCGUINNESS Edward D.PR CZE 13 27.03.2007
32 NETROUFAL Marek SCP CZE 68 02.12.2008
33 NOVÁČEK Mikuláš LOKOP CZE 26 27.03.2008
34 OSTALSKIY Ivan LOKOK CZE 4 25.05.2007
35 PAŘÍZEK Šimon_Tadeáš D.PR CZE 16 07.03.2007
36 PAVLÍČEK Martin S.S. CZE 43 07.08.2007
37 PAVLÍČEK Štěpán S.S. CZE 22 09.02.2009
38 PRŮŠEK Max D.PR CZE 68 09.01.2008
39 PŘIKRYL Jan D.OL CZE 82 17.10.2008
40 RAČKOVIČ Jakub LOKOT CZE 40 09.01.2008
41 RŮŽIČKA Matyáš SL.L CZE 28 23.04.2008
42 SEJKORA Adam SCP CZE 5 28.08.2007
43 SKALA Tadeáš D.PR CZE 19 16.09.2008
44 SLÁDEK Matyáš D.PR CZE 45 31.01.2008
45 ŠPINAR Herbert SCP CZE 34 24.12.2007
46 ŠŤASTNÝ Jan SL.L CZE 25 30.05.2007
47 TICHÝ Josef SL.L CZE 24 25.06.2007
48 TIKAL René SCP CZE 68 27.04.2008
49 TOLOCH Otakar D.OL CZE 82 31.05.2009
50 VANĚK Tomáš LOKOK CZE 50 05.01.2009
51 VEJTASA Maxmilián SCP CZE 40 15.07.2008
52 VOLÁK Patrik D.OL CZE 1 02.07.2007
53 VONDRÁŠEK Vojtěch USKP CZE 28 17.10.2007
54 VRÁBLÍK Milan LOKOP CZE 36 04.03.2009
55 WALLER Adam SCP CZE 3 27.08.2007
56 WALLER Jonáš SCP CZE 2 10.10.2008
57 ZETHNER Adam USKP CZE 63 30.08.2007



8 pools
7 pools of 7 and 1 pool of 8
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 VOLÁK Patrik D.OL CZE 1
2 WALLER Jonáš SCP CZE 2
3 WALLER Adam SCP CZE 3
4 OSTALSKIY Ivan LOKOK CZE 4
5 SEJKORA Adam SCP CZE 5
6 GAISLER Vojtěch LOKOT CZE 6
7 KORSELT Filip 1.FCB CZE 7
8 MATERNA Jakub RIEGP CZE 8
9 GAISLER Jan LOKOT CZE 9
10 HRADECKÝ Hynek SCP CZE 12
11 MCGUINNESS Edward D.PR CZE 13
12 BÓR Karel ŠERML CZE 15
13 PAŘÍZEK Šimon_Tadeáš D.PR CZE 16
14 SKALA Tadeáš D.PR CZE 19
15 MATUŠKA Lukáš LOKOK CZE 20
16 HRONEK Ondřej S.PÍ CZE 22
17 PAVLÍČEK Štěpán S.S. CZE 22
18 TICHÝ Josef SL.L CZE 24
19 ŠŤASTNÝ Jan SL.L CZE 25
20 NOVÁČEK Mikuláš LOKOP CZE 26
21 KROGNER Václav LOKOT CZE 27
22 FERNANDES Daniel D.PR CZE 28
23 VONDRÁŠEK Vojtěch USKP CZE 28
24 RŮŽIČKA Matyáš SL.L CZE 28
25 JIRUŠKA Matěj LOKOK CZE 31
26 ŠPINAR Herbert SCP CZE 34
27 VRÁBLÍK Milan LOKOP CZE 36
28 VEJTASA Maxmilián SCP CZE 40
29 RAČKOVIČ Jakub LOKOT CZE 40
30 MATIÁŠ Martin D.PR CZE 40
31 DOBIÁŠ Petr USKP CZE 43
32 PAVLÍČEK Martin S.S. CZE 43
33 KOŠŤÁL Kryštof SCP CZE 45
34 SLÁDEK Matyáš D.PR CZE 45
35 JANDA Matyáš D.PR CZE 47
36 KLIMENT Matěj D.PR CZE 47
37 FOLTÝN Patrik 1.FCB CZE 50
38 KADEŘÁBEK Filip LOKOT CZE 50
39 VANĚK Tomáš LOKOK CZE 50
40 FRÝBORT David D.OL CZE 55
41 FLÉGL Martin SCP CZE 55
42 HRTÁNEK Patrik SCP CZE 55
43 ZETHNER Adam USKP CZE 63
44 KLIMENT Jakub D.PR CZE 68
45 PRŮŠEK Max D.PR CZE 68
46 KOHOUTEK Matěj S.BRI CZE 68
47 KUBŠ Denis SCP CZE 68
48 NETROUFAL Marek SCP CZE 68
49 TIKAL René SCP CZE 68
50 BÍLEK Jáchym LOKOP CZE 82
51 HORSKÝ David LOKOK CZE 82
52 KOŘÍNEK Robert S.S. CZE 82
53 PŘIKRYL Jan D.OL CZE 82
54 TOLOCH Otakar D.OL CZE 82
55 KADRNKA Adam S.DE CZE 99
56 GAJDOŠ Matyáš S.S. CZE 99
57 CHRISTIE Matteo LOKOP CZE
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Strip 1

10:00

Referee(s):

PITRA Pavel (CZE)

KOŠŤÁL Kryštof SCP / CZE

VOLÁK Patrik D.OL / CZE

PAVLÍČEK Štěpán S.S. / CZE

NETROUFAL Marek SCP / CZE

SLÁDEK Matyáš D.PR / CZE

BÍLEK Jáchym LOKOP / CZE

HRONEK Ondřej S.PÍ / CZE

Strip 2

10:00

Referee(s):

ŘÍHOVÁ Marcela (D.OL / CZE)

KOHOUTEK Matěj S.BRI / CZE

DOBIÁŠ Petr USKP / CZE

PAVLÍČEK Martin S.S. / CZE

TICHÝ Josef SL.L / CZE

PRŮŠEK Max D.PR / CZE

WALLER Jonáš SCP / CZE

MATUŠKA Lukáš LOKOK / CZE

Strip 3

10:00

Referee(s):

LÁTAL Martin (CZE)

MATIÁŠ Martin D.PR / CZE

WALLER Adam SCP / CZE

ŠŤASTNÝ Jan SL.L / CZE

SKALA Tadeáš D.PR / CZE

KUBŠ Denis SCP / CZE

HORSKÝ David LOKOK / CZE

FOLTÝN Patrik 1.FCB / CZE



Strip 4

10:00

Referee(s):

OSIČKA Adam (D.OL / CZE)

PAŘÍZEK Šimon_Tadeáš D.PR / CZE

TIKAL René SCP / CZE

OSTALSKIY Ivan LOKOK / CZE

NOVÁČEK Mikuláš LOKOP / CZE

RAČKOVIČ Jakub LOKOT / CZE

FRÝBORT David D.OL / CZE

KOŘÍNEK Robert S.S. / CZE

Strip 5

10:00

Referee(s):

JURKA Tomáš (CZE)

SEJKORA Adam SCP / CZE

KLIMENT Matěj D.PR / CZE

KROGNER Václav LOKOT / CZE

VEJTASA Maxmilián SCP / CZE

PŘIKRYL Jan D.OL / CZE

ZETHNER Adam USKP / CZE

BÓR Karel ŠERML / CZE

Strip 6
Referee(s):

SEDLÁČEK Ondřej (D.OL / CZE)

MCGUINNESS Edward D.PR / CZE

VANĚK Tomáš LOKOK / CZE

TOLOCH Otakar D.OL / CZE

FERNANDES Daniel D.PR / CZE

VRÁBLÍK Milan LOKOP / CZE

GAISLER Vojtěch LOKOT / CZE

HRTÁNEK Patrik SCP / CZE



Strip 7

10:00

Referee(s):

VOLÁK Samuel (D.OL / CZE)

HRADECKÝ Hynek SCP / CZE

KADEŘÁBEK Filip LOKOT / CZE

KORSELT Filip 1.FCB / CZE

ŠPINAR Herbert SCP / CZE

VONDRÁŠEK Vojtěch USKP / CZE

KADRNKA Adam S.DE / CZE

KLIMENT Jakub D.PR / CZE

Strip 8

10:00

Referee(s):

STEHLÍK Jan (CZE)
FOLDES Tomáš (CZE)

JIRUŠKA Matěj LOKOK / CZE

GAJDOŠ Matyáš S.S. / CZE

FLÉGL Martin SCP / CZE

CHRISTIE Matteo LOKOP / CZE

RŮŽIČKA Matyáš SL.L / CZE

JANDA Matyáš D.PR / CZE

GAISLER Jan LOKOT / CZE

MATERNA Jakub RIEGP / CZE
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 VOLÁK Patrik D.OL CZE 6 1,00 30 4 +26 Advanced
2T OSTALSKIY Ivan LOKOK CZE 6 1,00 30 13 +17 Advanced
2T WALLER Jonáš SCP CZE 6 1,00 30 13 +17 Advanced
4 KORSELT Filip 1.FCB CZE 6 1,00 28 12 +16 Advanced
5 JIRUŠKA Matěj LOKOK CZE 6 0,86 32 13 +19 Advanced
6 MATERNA Jakub RIEGP CZE 6 0,86 31 15 +16 Advanced
7 GAISLER Vojtěch LOKOT CZE 5 0,83 27 11 +16 Advanced
8 MCGUINNESS Edward D.PR CZE 5 0,83 25 10 +15 Advanced
9 WALLER Adam SCP CZE 5 0,83 28 15 +13 Advanced
10 MATUŠKA Lukáš LOKOK CZE 5 0,83 27 18 +9 Advanced
11T PAŘÍZEK Šimon_Tadeáš D.PR CZE 5 0,83 26 17 +9 Advanced
11T FOLTÝN Patrik 1.FCB CZE 5 0,83 26 17 +9 Advanced
13 HRONEK Ondřej S.PÍ CZE 5 0,83 25 19 +6 Advanced
14 GAISLER Jan LOKOT CZE 5 0,71 24 19 +5 Advanced
15 NOVÁČEK Mikuláš LOKOP CZE 4 0,67 26 17 +9 Advanced
16 KROGNER Václav LOKOT CZE 4 0,67 27 19 +8 Advanced
17 SEJKORA Adam SCP CZE 4 0,67 26 20 +6 Advanced
18 KLIMENT Matěj D.PR CZE 4 0,67 27 22 +5 Advanced
19 KADEŘÁBEK Filip LOKOT CZE 4 0,67 23 18 +5 Advanced
20 PAVLÍČEK Martin S.S. CZE 4 0,67 26 22 +4 Advanced
21 HRADECKÝ Hynek SCP CZE 4 0,67 23 19 +4 Advanced
22 PŘIKRYL Jan D.OL CZE 4 0,67 26 23 +3 Advanced
23 RŮŽIČKA Matyáš SL.L CZE 4 0,57 27 22 +5 Advanced
24 BÓR Karel ŠERML CZE 3 0,50 27 23 +4 Advanced
25 KLIMENT Jakub D.PR CZE 3 0,50 24 21 +3 Advanced
26 MATIÁŠ Martin D.PR CZE 3 0,50 21 18 +3 Advanced
27 VONDRÁŠEK Vojtěch USKP CZE 3 0,50 23 23 0 Advanced
28 NETROUFAL Marek SCP CZE 3 0,50 22 23 -1 Advanced
29 VANĚK Tomáš LOKOK CZE 3 0,50 18 19 -1 Advanced
30 SLÁDEK Matyáš D.PR CZE 3 0,50 23 25 -2 Advanced
31 TIKAL René SCP CZE 3 0,50 19 23 -4 Advanced
32 FERNANDES Daniel D.PR CZE 3 0,50 19 24 -5 Advanced
33 SKALA Tadeáš D.PR CZE 3 0,50 19 25 -6 Advanced
34 CHRISTIE Matteo LOKOP CZE 3 0,43 20 26 -6 Advanced
35 ŠŤASTNÝ Jan SL.L CZE 2 0,33 24 24 0 Advanced
36 FRÝBORT David D.OL CZE 2 0,33 18 22 -4 Advanced
37 BÍLEK Jáchym LOKOP CZE 2 0,33 20 26 -6 Advanced
38T ZETHNER Adam USKP CZE 2 0,33 19 26 -7 Advanced
38T KOHOUTEK Matěj S.BRI CZE 2 0,33 19 26 -7 Advanced
40 KOŠŤÁL Kryštof SCP CZE 2 0,33 18 25 -7 Advanced
41 TOLOCH Otakar D.OL CZE 2 0,33 14 22 -8 Advanced
42 HORSKÝ David LOKOK CZE 2 0,33 18 28 -10 Advanced
43 VRÁBLÍK Milan LOKOP CZE 2 0,33 12 22 -10 Advanced
44 PRŮŠEK Max D.PR CZE 2 0,33 17 28 -11 Advanced
45 JANDA Matyáš D.PR CZE 2 0,29 21 29 -8 Advanced
46 FLÉGL Martin SCP CZE 2 0,29 23 32 -9 Advanced
47 TICHÝ Josef SL.L CZE 1 0,17 24 27 -3 Advanced
48 HRTÁNEK Patrik SCP CZE 1 0,17 12 19 -7 Advanced
49T DOBIÁŠ Petr USKP CZE 1 0,17 20 29 -9 Advanced
49T KUBŠ Denis SCP CZE 1 0,17 20 29 -9 Advanced
51T RAČKOVIČ Jakub LOKOT CZE 1 0,17 17 27 -10 Advanced
51T ŠPINAR Herbert SCP CZE 1 0,17 17 27 -10 Advanced
53 PAVLÍČEK Štěpán S.S. CZE 0 0,00 14 30 -16 Advanced
54 KOŘÍNEK Robert S.S. CZE 0 0,00 13 30 -17 Advanced
55 KADRNKA Adam S.DE CZE 0 0,00 9 27 -18 Advanced
56 VEJTASA Maxmilián SCP CZE 0 0,00 11 30 -19 Advanced
57 GAJDOŠ Matyáš S.S. CZE 0 0,00 13 35 -22 Advanced



U12ME
Table A (32)

1

Ref: PITRA Pavel (CZE)

2

Ref: PITRA Pavel (CZE)

3

Ref: LÁTAL Martin (CZE)

4

Ref: LÁTAL Martin (CZE)

5

Ref: JURKA Tomáš (CZE)

6

Ref: JURKA Tomáš (CZE)

7

Ref: SEDLÁČEK Ondřej (CZE)

8

9

Ref: SEDLÁČEK Ondřej (CZE)

10

Ref: FOLDES Tomáš (CZE)

11

Ref: FOLDES Tomáš (CZE)

12

Ref: ŘÍHOVÁ Marcela (CZE)

13

Ref: ŘÍHOVÁ Marcela (CZE)

14

Ref: STEHLÍK Jan (CZE)

15

16

Table of 64

D.OL / CZE

D.PR / CZE

D.PR / CZE

SCP / CZE

SCP / CZE

SCP / CZE

LOKOT / CZE

SCP / CZE

SCP / CZE

D.OL / CZE

ŠERML / CZE

D.PR / CZE

SCP / CZE

S.S. / CZE

D.PR / CZE

LOKOK / CZE

LOKOP / CZE

SCP / CZE

SCP / CZE

D.PR / CZE

S.S. / CZE

1.FCB / CZE

S.PÍ / CZE

SCP / CZE

D.PR / CZE

S.S. / CZE

LOKOK / CZE

D.OL / CZE

1.FCB / CZE



U12ME
Table A (32)

17

Ref: STEHLÍK Jan (CZE)

18

Ref: OSIČKA Adam (CZE)

19

Ref: OSIČKA Adam (CZE)

20

Ref: JURKA Tomáš (CZE)

21

Ref: LÁTAL Martin (CZE)

22

Ref: ŘÍHOVÁ Marcela (CZE)

23

24

25

Ref: OSIČKA Adam (CZE)

26

Ref: STEHLÍK Jan (CZE)

27

Ref: SEDLÁČEK Ondřej (CZE)

28

Ref: PITRA Pavel (CZE)

29

Ref: FOLDES Tomáš (CZE)

30

Ref: ŘÍHOVÁ Marcela (CZE)

31

32

Table of 64

SCP / CZE

SL.L / CZE

D.PR / CZE

LOKOT / CZE

SCP / CZE

LOKOT / CZE

LOKOT / CZE

D.PR / CZE

S.S. / CZE

LOKOP / CZE

D.OL / CZE

USKP / CZE

S.BRI / CZE

RIEGP / CZE

LOKOT / CZE

USKP / CZE

D.PR / CZE

SL.L / CZE

LOKOK / CZE

S.DE / CZE

LOKOK / CZE

LOKOP / CZE

USKP / CZE

SL.L / CZE

D.PR / CZE

SCP / CZE

LOKOP / CZE

LOKOK / CZE



U12ME

Ref: LÁTAL Martin (CZE)

1

Ref: JURKA Tomáš (CZE)

2

Ref: OSIČKA Adam (CZE)

3

Ref: PITRA Pavel (CZE)

4

Table C (8)

Ref: PITRA Pavel (CZE)

1

Ref: JURKA Tomáš (CZE)

2

Ref: LÁTAL Martin (CZE)

3

Ref: STEHLÍK Jan (CZE)

4

Ref: LÁTAL Martin (CZE)

5

Ref: PITRA Pavel (CZE)

6

Ref: KROGNER Václav (CZE)

7

Ref: FOLDES Tomáš (CZE)

8

Table B (16)

Ref: PITRA Pavel (CZE)

1

Ref: LÁTAL Martin (CZE)

2

Ref: JURKA Tomáš (CZE)

3

Ref: VOLÁK Samuel (CZE)

4

Ref: OSIČKA Adam (CZE)

5

Ref: FOLDES Tomáš (CZE)

6

Ref: KROGNER Václav (CZE)

7

Ref: STEHLÍK Jan (CZE)

8

Ref: STEHLÍK Jan (CZE)

9

Ref: OSIČKA Adam (CZE)

10

Ref: KROGNER Václav (CZE)

11

Ref: VOLÁK Samuel (CZE)

12

Ref: JURKA Tomáš (CZE)

13

Ref: PITRA Pavel (CZE)

14

Ref: LÁTAL Martin (CZE)

15

Ref: FOLDES Tomáš (CZE)

16

Table A (32)

D.OL / CZE

D.PR / CZE

SCP / CZE

LOKOT / CZE

SCP / CZE

ŠERML / CZE

D.PR / CZE

D.PR / CZE

LOKOK / CZE

SCP / CZE

SCP / CZE

S.S. / CZE

SCP / CZE

S.S. / CZE

LOKOK / CZE

1.FCB / CZE

SCP / CZE

D.PR / CZE

LOKOT / CZE

LOKOT / CZE

D.PR / CZE

D.OL / CZE

USKP / CZE

RIEGP / CZE

LOKOT / CZE

USKP / CZE

SL.L / CZE

LOKOK / CZE

LOKOP / CZE

SL.L / CZE

SCP / CZE

LOKOK / CZE
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Ref: ŘÍHOVÁ Marcela (CZE)

1

Ref: KROGNER Václav (CZE)

2

Ref: OSIČKA Adam (CZE)

3

Ref: FOLDES Tomáš (CZE)

4

Ref: VOLÁK Samuel (CZE)

5

Ref: JURKA Tomáš (CZE)

6

Ref: STEHLÍK Jan (CZE)

7

Ref: KROGNER Václav (CZE)

8

Table D (16)

D.PR / CZE

LOKOT / CZE

ŠERML / CZE

D.PR / CZE

SCP / CZE

S.S. / CZE

S.S. / CZE

LOKOK / CZE

D.PR / CZE

LOKOT / CZE

D.PR / CZE

USKP / CZE

USKP / CZE

SL.L / CZE

SL.L / CZE

SCP / CZE
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Ref: LÁTAL Martin (CZE)

1

Ref: PITRA Pavel (CZE)

2

Ref: ŘÍHOVÁ Marcela (CZE)

3

Ref: STEHLÍK Jan (CZE)

4

Table F (8)

Ref: ŘÍHOVÁ Marcela (CZE)

1

Ref: LÁTAL Martin (CZE)

2

Ref: JURKA Tomáš (CZE)

3

Ref: VOLÁK Samuel (CZE)

4

Ref: FOLDES Tomáš (CZE)

5

Ref: KROGNER Václav (CZE)

6

Ref: PITRA Pavel (CZE)

7

Ref: STEHLÍK Jan (CZE)

8

Table E (16)

LOKOK / CZE

S.S. / CZE

D.PR / CZE

SCP / CZE

LOKOP / CZE

SL.L / CZE

ŠERML / CZE

LOKOT / CZE

LOKOK / CZE

D.PR / CZE

S.S. / CZE

SCP / CZE

D.OL / CZE

LOKOT / CZE

SL.L / CZE

D.PR / CZE

Ref: STEHLÍK Jan (CZE)

1

Ref: JURKA Tomáš (CZE)

2

Ref: LÁTAL Martin (CZE)

3

Ref: PITRA Pavel (CZE)

4

Table G (8)

1.FCB / CZE

SCP / CZE

LOKOK / CZE

SCP / CZE

LOKOT / CZE

LOKOP / CZE

LOKOT / CZE

RIEGP / CZE
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Ref: LÁTAL Martin (CZE)

1

Finals

Ref: LÁTAL Martin (CZE)

1

Ref: STEHLÍK Jan (CZE)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: LÁTAL Martin (CZE)

1

Ref: ŘÍHOVÁ Marcela (CZE)

2

Ref: PITRA Pavel (CZE)

3

Ref: STEHLÍK Jan (CZE)

4

Table H (8)

D.OL / CZE

SCP / CZE

1.FCB / CZE

SCP / CZE

LOKOK / CZE

RIEGP / CZE

LOKOT / CZE

SCP / CZE
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Velká cena Dukly Olomouc 2019
neděle 1. prosince 2019 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 VOLÁK Patrik D.OL CZE 02.07.2007
2 WALLER Jonáš SCP CZE 10.10.2008
3T OSTALSKIY Ivan LOKOK CZE 25.05.2007
3T HRADECKÝ Hynek SCP CZE 24.06.2008
5 KORSELT Filip 1.FCB CZE 26.09.2008
6 MATERNA Jakub RIEGP CZE 12.01.2007
7 GAISLER Vojtěch LOKOT CZE 01.06.2007
8 WALLER Adam SCP CZE 27.08.2007
9 JIRUŠKA Matěj LOKOK CZE 09.08.2007
10 NOVÁČEK Mikuláš LOKOP CZE 27.03.2008
11 KROGNER Václav LOKOT CZE 30.04.2008
12 SEJKORA Adam SCP CZE 28.08.2007
13 MCGUINNESS Edward D.PR CZE 27.03.2007
14 MATUŠKA Lukáš LOKOK CZE 20.01.2008
15 BÓR Karel ŠERML CZE 16.02.2007
16 ŠPINAR Herbert SCP CZE 24.12.2007
17 PAŘÍZEK Šimon_Tadeáš D.PR CZE 07.03.2007
18 GAISLER Jan LOKOT CZE 23.03.2007
19 PAVLÍČEK Martin S.S. CZE 07.08.2007
20 PŘIKRYL Jan D.OL CZE 17.10.2008
21 RŮŽIČKA Matyáš SL.L CZE 23.04.2008
22 SLÁDEK Matyáš D.PR CZE 31.01.2008
23 TICHÝ Josef SL.L CZE 25.06.2007
24 PAVLÍČEK Štěpán S.S. CZE 09.02.2009
25 KADEŘÁBEK Filip LOKOT CZE 01.01.2008
26 KLIMENT Jakub D.PR CZE 25.08.2008
27 VONDRÁŠEK Vojtěch USKP CZE 17.10.2007
28 NETROUFAL Marek SCP CZE 02.12.2008
29 VANĚK Tomáš LOKOK CZE 05.01.2009
30 TIKAL René SCP CZE 27.04.2008
31 SKALA Tadeáš D.PR CZE 16.09.2008
32 ZETHNER Adam USKP CZE 30.08.2007
33 FOLTÝN Patrik 1.FCB CZE 18.07.2009
34 HRONEK Ondřej S.PÍ CZE 16.12.2007
35 KLIMENT Matěj D.PR CZE 01.01.2007
36 MATIÁŠ Martin D.PR CZE 06.12.2007
37 FERNANDES Daniel D.PR CZE 08.10.2007
38 CHRISTIE Matteo LOKOP CZE 17.12.2008
39 ŠŤASTNÝ Jan SL.L CZE 30.05.2007
40 FRÝBORT David D.OL CZE 24.10.2008
41 BÍLEK Jáchym LOKOP CZE 08.02.2008
42 KOHOUTEK Matěj S.BRI CZE 31.12.2008
43 KOŠŤÁL Kryštof SCP CZE 25.02.2008
44 TOLOCH Otakar D.OL CZE 31.05.2009
45 HORSKÝ David LOKOK CZE 29.02.2008
46 VRÁBLÍK Milan LOKOP CZE 04.03.2009
47 PRŮŠEK Max D.PR CZE 09.01.2008
48 JANDA Matyáš D.PR CZE 17.03.2007
49 FLÉGL Martin SCP CZE 03.07.2009
50 HRTÁNEK Patrik SCP CZE 07.10.2008
51T DOBIÁŠ Petr USKP CZE 22.10.2007
51T KUBŠ Denis SCP CZE 10.09.2009
53 RAČKOVIČ Jakub LOKOT CZE 09.01.2008
54 KOŘÍNEK Robert S.S. CZE 17.08.2008
55 KADRNKA Adam S.DE CZE 01.01.2007
56 VEJTASA Maxmilián SCP CZE 15.07.2008
57 GAJDOŠ Matyáš S.S. CZE 01.01.2009
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Name Country FTE-CZE Rating Member # Pool T64 A B C D E F G H Semi Final
FOLDES Tomáš CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
JURKA Tomáš CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KROGNER Václav CZE Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
LÁTAL Martin CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
OSIČKA Adam CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PITRA Pavel CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ŘÍHOVÁ Marcela CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SEDLÁČEK Ondřej CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 3
STEHLÍK Jan CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VOLÁK Samuel CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


